
# Name Runde 1 Runde 2 Gesamt Zusatz

1 Barth-Schmück, Susanne 89 51 140 nach Stechen

2 Schmück, Hildegard 95 45 140 nach Stechen

3 Arnold, Christine 93 52 145

4 Thibaut, Maud 93 54 147

5 Graf, Sabine 99 NC

6 Hackl, Franziska 100 NC

7 Lettl, Maria 103 NC

8 Geier, Martina NA

# Name Runde 1 Runde 2 Gesamt Zusatz

1. Dietz, Moritz 73 36 109

2 Ritzau, Domenik 77 36 113

3 Rana, Shahid 78 38 116

4 Barth, Leonard 79 40 119

5 Kroner, Stephen 79 41 120

6 Thalmeier, Rudi 78 NC

7 Lettl, Karl Jun. 80 NC

8 Schmück, Christoph 82 NC

9 Edtbauer, Harald 82 NC

10 Schachtner, Jürgen 83 NC

11 Lettl, Paul 84 NC

12 Schulten-Baumer, Christian 85 NC

13 Dietl, Marcel 85 NC

14 Müller, Erich 86 NC

15 Späth, Josef 86 NC

16 Lindhuber, Christian 86 NC

17 Dietz, Felix 87 NC

18 Manzinger, Peter 87 NC

19 Trifellner, Max 88 NC

20 Walter, Roland 88 NC

21 Wille, Peer 89 NC

22 Thury, Stephan 90 NC

23 Sonntag, Dr. Jürgen 90 NC

24 Stepputtis, Roland 93 NC

25 Maier, Engelbert 93 NC

26 Fischer, Michael 93 NC

27 Seiler, Robert 93 NC

28 Anzinger, Werner 93 NC

29 Pfeifer, Hans 94 NC

30 Rothfuß, Carl 96 NC

31 Striebl, Julian 96 NC

32 Wendlinger, Michael 96 NC

33 Waxenberger, Eric 97 NC

34 Hafner, Clemens 98 NC

Herren
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# Name HCPI Brutto Netto Zusatz GBE(NSP)

1 Barth-Schmück, Susanne 16,8 89 69 89(39)

2 Thibaut, Maud 14,2 93 76 93(32)

3 Arnold, Christine 15,4 93 75 93(33)

4 Schmück, Hildegard 16,3 95 76 95(32)

5 Graf, Sabine 11,1 99 85 98(24)

6 Lettl, Maria 13,9 103 86 100(25)

# Name HCPI Brutto Netto Zusatz GBE(NSP)

1 Rana, Shahid 6,5 78 71 nach Stechen78(37)

2 Thalmeier, Rudi 2,1 78 76 nach Stechen 78(32)

3 Kroner, Stephen 7,2 79 71 79(37)

4 Edtbauer, Harald 10,0 82 71 82(37)

5 Schachtner, Jürgen 12,4 83 69 82(40)

6 Müller, Erich 9,7 86 75 86(33)

7 Späth, Josef 10,0 86 75 86(33)

8 Lindhuber, Christian 10,7 86 74 86(34)

9 Walter, Roland 12,5 88 74 88(34)

10 Wille, Peer 14,0 89 74 89(34)

11 Thury, Stephan 13,0 90 76 90(32)

12 Sonntag, Dr. Jürgen 12,3 90 77 90(31)

13 Stepputtis, Roland 14,2 93 77 90(34)

14 Maier, Engelbert 10,1 93 82 91(28)

15 Seiler, Robert 15,9 93 76 93(32)

16 Anzinger, Werner 13,3 93 78 92(31)

17 Pfeifer, Hans 13,9 94 79 94(29)

18 Rothfuß, Carl 15,2 96 79 95(30)

19 Waxenberger, Eric 11,1 97 85 96(24)

20 Hafner, Clemens 14,3 98 82 94(30)
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# Name HCPI Brutto Netto Zusatz GBE(NSP)

1 Geier, Elisabeth 26,5 2 21 116(21)

# Name HCPI Brutto Netto Zusatz GBE(NSP)

1 Graf, Wolfgang 8,0 30 36 78(36)

2 Würzinger, Felix 23,5 14 34 97(34)

3 Kremer, Paul 21,5 11 28 101(28)

4 Klein, Konrad 26,5 8 26 109(26)

5 Spanneberg, Dr. Peter 18,0 7 21 104(21)

6 Schmück, Dr. Ludwig 20,8 6 21 107(21)

# Name HCPI Brutto Netto Zusatz GBE(NSP)

1 Dietz, Moritz 2,2 35 37 73(37)

2 Barth, Leonard 9,1 30 40 78(40)

3 Lettl, Paul 6,9 25 31 84(31)

4 Dietz, Felix 5,0 22 27 86(27)

Jugend - männlich

AK 65 - Damen

AK 65 - Herren
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1 Schachtner, Jürgen 12,4 83 69 82(40)

2 Barth, Leonard 9,1 79 69 78(40)

3 Lettl, Karl Jun. 9,1 80 70 80(38)

4 Kroner, Stephen 7,2 79 71 79(37)

5 Edtbauer, Harald 10,0 82 71 82(37)

6 Dietz, Moritz 2,2 73 71 73(37)

7 Rana, Shahid 6,5 78 71 78(37)

8 Graf, Wolfgang 8,0 78 72 78(36)

9 Lindhuber, Christian 10,7 86 74 86(34)

10 Walter, Roland 12,5 88 74 88(34)

11 Dietl, Marcel 9,7 85 74 82(37)

12 Müller, Erich 9,7 86 75 86(33)

13 Späth, Josef 10,0 86 75 86(33)

14 Ritzau, Domenik 1,9 77 75 77(33)

15 Thalmeier, Rudi 2,1 78 76 78(32)

16 Schulten-Baumer, Christian 7,5 85 77 84(32)

17 Lettl, Paul 6,9 84 77 84(31)

18 Manzinger, Peter 8,8 87 77 83(35)

19 Sonntag, Dr. Jürgen 12,3 90 77 90(31)

20 Schmück, Christoph 4,2 82 78 78(34)

21 Dietz, Felix 5,0 87 82 86(27)

22 Maier, Engelbert 10,1 93 82 91(28)

23 Striebl, Julian 11,1 96 84 96(24)

24 Graf, Sabine 11,1 99 85 98(24)

25 Waxenberger, Eric 11,1 97 85 96(24)

Netto A ( .. 12,5)
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1 Barth-Schmück, Susanne 16,8 20 39 89(39)

2 Stepputtis, Maximilian 20,2 19 39 91(39)

3 Trifellner, Max 14,1 21 35 88(35)

4 Stepputtis, Roland 14,2 19 34 90(34)

5 Fischer, Michael 17,2 16 34 93(34)

6 Wille, Peer 14,0 20 34 89(34)

7 Arnold, Christine 15,4 15 33 93(33)

8 Thury, Stephan 13,0 18 32 90(32)

9 Seiler, Robert 15,9 16 32 93(32)

10 Thibaut, Maud 14,2 16 32 93(32)

11 Schmück, Hildegard 16,3 14 32 95(32)

12 Würzinger, Elisabeth 18,6 13 32 98(32)

13 Anzinger, Werner 13,3 19 31 92(31)

14 Rothfuß, Carl 15,2 15 30 95(30)

15 Wendlinger, Michael 15,5 15 30 95(30)

16 Hafner, Clemens 14,3 17 30 94(30)

17 Anders, Wolfgang 18,7 12 30 99(30)

18 Pfeifer, Hans 13,9 16 29 94(29)

19 Gross, Dominik 20,8 11 27 104(27)

20 Hackl, Franziska 14,3 12 26 99(26)

21 Lettl, Maria 13,9 11 25 100(25)

22 Willfarth, Ulrike 19,6 8 24 107(24)

23 Schmück, Dr. Ludwig 20,8 6 21 107(21)

24 Spanneberg, Dr. Peter 18,0 7 21 104(21)

25 Geier, Martina 16,9 NA NA 0(0)

Netto B/C (12,6 .. 20,8)
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1 Eder, Roland 21,9 19 43 89(43)

2 Hofmann, Bernhard 30,5 13 42 100(42)

3 Bogdany, Franz 21,1 19 40 91(40)

4 Pfeifer, Jakob 22,7 17 40 93(40)

5 Kleinwächter, Christopher 22,9 14 35 98(35)

6 Würzinger, Felix 23,5 14 34 97(34)

7 Ziu, Paul 33,1 5 34 111(34)

8 Maier, Renate 22,3 9 33 101(33)

9 Aman, Monika 22,2 10 31 103(31)

10 Meier, Gerd 22,6 7 29 104(29)

11 Spiegelbauer, Claus 51,2 4 28 122(42)

12 Wimmer, Barbara 26,5 8 28 111(28)

13 Manzinger, Johannes 21,3 8 28 103(28)

14 Krapf, Thomas 29,8 8 28 113(28)

15 Kremer, Paul 21,5 11 28 101(28)

16 Klein, Konrad 26,5 8 26 109(26)

17 Hackl, Robert 24,2 6 26 109(26)

18 Wendlinger, Leonie 26,3 6 25 114(25)

19 Lettl, Katja 32,5 2 25 120(25)

20 Lieb, Dr. Cornelia 26,1 2 24 114(24)

21 Barth, Rainer 29,2 5 24 116(24)

22 Schenk, Annette 26,5 5 22 117(22)

23 Geier, Elisabeth 26,5 2 21 116(21)

24 Janker, August 34,3 4 20 126(20)

25 Käsbeck, Markus 21,2 5 17 114(17)

26 Schenk, Peter 25,5 N.R N.R 0(0)

Netto D (20,9 .. )


